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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

33

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN 

ANEES UL MUSTFA 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

IHTESHAM HUSSAIN KHAN 

TAQI ABBAS 

SUBHE SEEME 

SARMAD ALI SHAHOOD 

MUHAMMAD SAEED 

MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

MAIRA NAEEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

TANVEER UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTFA

HAQ NAWAZ

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD BASHRAT

ASGHAR ALI

ABDUL RASHEED

HAQ NAWAZ SAJID

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

51200250

51200291

51200132

51200092

51200570

51200065

51200051

51200341

51200553

51200167

51200087

SAHIWAL

SIALKOT

JHANG

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

JHANG

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP)

11 Case #  107G2020

11

12

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

MUDASSAR ANWAR BUTT 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR BUTT

1

2

51200615

51200627

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP)

11 Case #  107G2020

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHAN 

ZAFAR ABBAS 

FAIZ UL HAQ 

JUNAID HASSAN 

NAVEED AHSAN 

ABDUL BASIT 

ABDUR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL 

ADNAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

ABDUL REHMAN 

HASSAN RAZA 

TANVEER KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

UMEED ALI KHAN

NAEEM AHMAD

ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

RIAZ HUSSAIN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

ABDUL RAZZAQ

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

51200308

51200200

51200418

51200306

51200086

51200223

51200228

51200286

51200015

51200249

51200219

51200529

NAROWAL

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

LAYYAH

CHINIOT

VEHARI

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

37

MUHAMMAD DANISH MAJEED 

AZID SHABBIR 

NAJAF ALI 

TOUQEER HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM BOOTA 

SOHAIL AHMED 

ABDUL RAHEEM 

MUHAMMAD ABBAS 

GOHAR GULSHAN MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD USMAN MOHSIN 

KHADIJA MUNIR 

AWAIS NAEEM SARWAR 

ABDUL MAJEED

SHABBIR AHMED

NASEER AHMAD

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

GULSHAN MAHMOOD

MOHSIN ALI

MUNIR AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD NAEEM

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

51200204

51200326

51200127

51200261

51200187

51200102

51200270

51200133

51200582

51200277

51200296

51200013

KHANEWAL

T.T. SINGH

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

OKARA

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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11 Case #  107G2020

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

AMMARA QAMAR 

TANWEER ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD AKBAR 

HAMZA AHMAD 

USMAN ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MUHAMMAD MUBASHER FARID 

ABUBAKAR ARSHED 

AKHTAR ABBAS 

GHULAM YASIN 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN RASHEED 

SADDAM HUSSAIN 

FALAK SHER KHAN

GHULAM SHABBIR

MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN

AZHAR JAVID

ZAFAR IJAZ QAISAR

ISHFAQ AHMAD

GHULAM FARID

MUHAMMAD ARSHED

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

RASHEED AHMAD

ALLAH MEHAR

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

51200295

51200212

51200108

51200176

51200229

51200289

51200028

51200601

51200331

51200374

51200255

51200271

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

LODHRAN

PAKPATTAN

JHANG

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 
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No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER    -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP)

11 Case #  107G2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

50

51

52

MUHAMMAD WASEEM GHANI 

RANA WAQAS NAZIR 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ 

ABDUL GHANI

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

39

40

41

51200029

51200196

51200334

SAHIWAL

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


