MERIT LIST

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17) Post:

Department: AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	51200250	1	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN TANVEER UL HASSAN	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	51200291	2	ANEES UL MUSTFA MUHAMMAD MUSTFA	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	51200132	3	MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAQ NAWAZ	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	51200092	4	IHTESHAM HUSSAIN KHAN GHULAM HUSSAIN	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	51200570	5	TAQI ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	51200065	6	SUBHE SEEME MUHAMMAD BASHRAT	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	51200051	7	SARMAD ALI SHAHOOD ASGHAR ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	51200341	8	MUHAMMAD SAEED ABDUL RASHEED	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	51200553	9	MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ SAJID	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	51200167	10	MUHAMMAD KASHIF NAZIR AHMAD	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	51200087	33	MAIRA NAEEM (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection								
1	51200615	11	MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED				
2	51200627	12	MUDASSAR ANWAR BUTT MUHAMMAD ANWAR BUTT	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED				

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
3	51200308	13	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHAN TANVEER KHAN	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
4	51200200	14	ZAFAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
5	51200418	15	FAIZ UL HAQ UMEED ALI KHAN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
6	51200306	16	JUNAID HASSAN NAEEM AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
7	51200086	17	NAVEED AHSAN ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
8	51200223	18	ABDUL BASIT MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
9	51200228	19	ABDUR REHMAN RIAZ HUSSAIN TAHIR	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
10	51200286	20	MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
11	51200015	21	ADNAN AHMAD ABDUL REHMAN	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
12	51200249	22	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD YASEEN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
13	51200219	23	ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL RAZZAQ	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
14	51200529	24	HASSAN RAZA SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	51200204	25	MUHAMMAD DANISH MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
16	51200326	26	AZID SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMED	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
17	51200127	27	NAJAF ALI NASEER AHMAD	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
18	51200261	28	TOUQEER HUSSAIN NAZEER AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
19	51200187	29	MUHAMMAD AZEEM BOOTA MUHAMMAD NAZEER	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
20	51200102	30	SOHAIL AHMED MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
21	51200270	31	ABDUL RAHEEM MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
22	51200133	32	MUHAMMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD IQBAL	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
23	51200582	34	GOHAR GULSHAN MAHMOOD GULSHAN MAHMOOD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
24	51200277	35	MUHAMMAD USMAN MOHSIN MOHSIN ALI	OKARA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
25	51200296	36	KHADIJA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
26	51200013	37	AWAIS NAEEM SARWAR RANA MUHAMMAD NAEEM	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED

MERIT LIST

ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17) Post:

Department: AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
27	51200295	38	AMMARA QAMAR FALAK SHER KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
28	51200212	39	TANWEER ABBAS GHULAM SHABBIR	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
29	51200108	40	MUHAMMAD AKBAR MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
30	51200176	41	HAMZA AHMAD AZHAR JAVID	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
31	51200229	42	USMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IJAZ QAISAR	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
32	51200289	43	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ISHFAQ AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
33	51200028	44	MUHAMMAD MUBASHER FARID GHULAM FARID	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
34	51200601	45	ABUBAKAR ARSHED MUHAMMAD ARSHED	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
35	51200331	46	AKHTAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
36	51200374	47	GHULAM YASIN NAZAR MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
37	51200255	48	MUHAMMAD IMRAN RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
38	51200271	49	SADDAM HUSSAIN ALLAH MEHAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT AGRICULTURAL ENGINEER - (BS-17)</u>

Department: AGRICULTURE (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP)

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

Case # 107G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
39	51200029	50	MUHAMMAD WASEEM GHANI ABDUL GHANI	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
40	51200196	51	RANA WAQAS NAZIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
41	51200334	52	MUHAMMAD TARIQ MUHAMMAD YASEEN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.